11/7/2014

Gemona, ltaly

TaskT1.4 (Teams) Thu 05-Jun-14

British Paragliding Championships

Task T1.4 (Teams) Thu 05-Jun-14

Rank ID Name

1 LT Android
0133 KLIBER PEREIRA
0067 Tadas Grinevicius
0099 Robertas Pesliakas
0113 Vytautas Skruibis

2 Transformers
0128 Balazs Vertes
0075 PAGter KAGpes
0061 szilard forgo
0129 sammy vienot

3 Bad Apples
0006 Alex Coltman
0072 Paulius Jonaitis
0025 Michael Coupe
0069 Antanas Jakucevicius

4 Pimping Queens
0008 Richard Butterw orth
0015 david smart
0023 Ruth Churchill-Dow er
0101 Jitka Polechova

5 Niviuk
0050 Phil Colbert
0131 barney buzzin-w oodhead
0013 Emma CASANOVA
0109 Luis Rodriguez

6 Juicy Fruits
0051 Toby Colombe
0115 robert smits
0012 Richard Worley

7 Russian Bears
0126 Chris van-Noord
0110 Dmitriy Samigullin
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VEN
LTU
LTU
LTU

HUN
HUN
HUN
FRA

GBR
LTU
GBR
LTU

GBR
GBR
GBR
CZE

GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA

GBR
NLD
GBR

ZAF
RUS

Nation Glider

Ozone Enzo 2
Dudek Coden
Dudek Coden 25.5
U Turn Passion

Axis Mercury Sport
Niviuk Peak 3
Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Niviuk Peak 3

UP Trango XC2
Ozone Delta 2
Ozone Mantra M6
Niviuk Peak 3

Niviuk lcepeak 7 Pro
Ozone Delta 2
Niviuk lcepeak 7
Gradient Aspen 3

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Niviuk lcepeak 7 Pro
Niviuk Icepeak 6

Niviuk lcepeak 7 Pro
Ozone Mantra V4
Ozone Mantra V4

Ozone Enzo 2
Ozone Enzo 2

Sponsor

GRUPO GREENCO
LSPSF

Axis
Tarhelypark.hu

Green Dragons, UP UK
w eRobots.io

LSK

Niviuk UK

Paradow er

Niviuk UK
Niviuk UK
Niviuk UK, Pow erplate, Angelz

Passion Paragliding
HealthLink Europe

Mitek S.A.
RBLfirm.ru

Score

1769

932
837

1635

824
811

1608

837
771

1431

775
656

1402

744
658

1382

728
654

1375

708

13
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10

11

12

13

14

15

0038 Valeriy Andriyashin
0076 Aleksandr Kuchirov
Rockets
0002 Emile Van-Wyk
0081 malin lobb
0037 Dmitry Abdrashitov
0049 Richard Chambers
Torrente
0093 Mate Nagy
0121 gyorgy szabo
0033 Roger Turner-Smith
0068 Boross Gyula
The Little Herberts
0087 jamie messenger
0055 martin dockerill
0014 Jake Herbert
0035 Steven Hesling

Team Hautes-Alpes

0077 Damien LACAZE
0056 crespel dominique
0028 Mark Luscombe
0102 nicolas pons
Nicole's Team
0060 Nicole Fedele
0118 Max Stek
0096 Ruud Oudendijk
0058 Karlien Engelen
Naviter
0001 Adrian Thomas
0094 Jost Napret
0043 Lee Bligh
0130 Paw el Wilk
The Price is Right
0003 Guy Anderson
0041 bertrand bellet
0103 james price
0104 andrew price
Richard's Team
0005 Richard Bungay
0054 Joanna Di-Grigoli
0022 lan Conw ay
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GBR
RUS
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HUN
HUN
GBR
HUN

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

FRA

GBR
FRA

ITA
NLD
NLD
NLD

GBR
SVN
GBR

GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR

GBR
VEN
GBR
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Gin Boomerang X
Gin Boomerang X

Ozone Enzo
Niviuk Peak
Gin Carrera
Advance Sigma 8

Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Skyw alk Cayenne 4
Ozone Delta 2
Nova Factor 2

Ozone Enzo 2
Niviuk Icepeak 6
Nova Mentor 3
Triple Seven Queen

Ozone Enzo
Ozone Mantra LM5
Gradient Aspen 4
Niviuk Peak 3

Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Ozone Mantra LM5
Gradient Aspen 4
Gradient Nevada

Gin Boomerang 9
Ozone Enzo 2
Triple Seven Queen
Nova Mentor 3

Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Niviuk Icepeak 6
Ozone Delta 2

Gin Carrera

Gin Boomerang X
Gin Boomerang X
Ozone Mantra M4

extrim-Class

UK Airsports, S&W, Flybubble
Flybubble paragliding.

flyaw ay/streamlineteam

Taurus Investment w w w .tiholdings.com

facew est.co.uk

Club CURLVAIR

Gemona, Infinityfly
Achterhoekse XCC
Achterhoekse Vliegers XCC

Calvo is a Bitch

Naviter

Cloudbase Paragliding UK
Born Wild Club

Piggy Bank Wines

Deltaspec Ltd
piper tw ix

Gin Team UK/UK Airsports
Cantv, Gin, Oakley

667

1295

665
630

1283

653
630

1279

648
631

1114

630
484

1111

615
496

1013

840
173

936

667
269

840

617
223
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15

17

18

19

20

21

22

0125 Nikolas Valiris

The Grappa Team

0088 isabella messenger

0063 Sebastien Georgel

0119 Florian Stercq

0032 Wayne Buckland
Tim's Team

0009 Tim Pentreath

0114 Mark Smith

0048 David Cassar

0047 Martin Butcher
Vikings

0120 Dag Sundman

0095 Magnus Osterberg

0071 Tor Jansson
Mathiel

0021 Steve New combe

0016 graham cummins

0040 Mathieu Bazart
The Old Farts

0020 Ken Wilkinson

0027 John Peter-Douglas

0017 malcolm davies
Grupa 303

0070 Tomasz Janikow ski

0132 Leszek Ziolkow ski

0090 Marek Mogielnicki

0034 Mike Humphries
Choucass

0062 Gavin Foster

0026 Charles Norw ood

0065 Simon Green

0112 JC SKIERA
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GBR

GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR

GBR
GBR
MLT
GBR

SWE
SWE
SWE

GBR
GBR
FRA

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
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Triple Seven Queen Cloudbase Paragliding Ltd (UK)

Ozone Alpina 2
UP Trango XC2
Ozone Mantra M6
Nova Factor 2

Advance Sigma 9
Niviuk Peak 3
Niviuk Icepeak 7
Ozone Delta 2

Niviuk Icepeak 6
Ozone Enzo
Niviuk Icepeak 6

Advance Omega 8
Gradient Aspen 4
Niviuk lcepeak 6

UP Trango XC2
Gin Boomerang X

Gin Boomerang GTO

Ozone Enzo
Ozone Enzo
Ozone Delta 2
UP Trango XC2

Advance Sigma 9
Gin Carrera
Advance Omega 8
Niviuk Peak 3

Taurus Investment, Vaude, Adidas, Icaro, DHV

Reflex Metal Fabs Ltd

flyAszent
None

cardiopleia.se
skysport.se

Snow don Gliders

None
UK Airsports

Solution4Everyone
Airw ave, Green Dragons, G303GPS
None

Alpine Ascent Ltd

n/a
w W w .alpine-property.com

840

560
280

713

444
269

532

313
219

460

242
218

436

257
179

397

219
178

374

195
179
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